Belmont Community Path

Wila
W1lb
w2
W3a
W3b
w4
W5a
W5b
W6
W7a
W7b-A
W7b-B
W7c
w8
W9a
W9b

Cla (W5a)
Cla (W5b)
Cilb

Clc

Cld

Cld*

Cle

C2a

C2b

C2c

C2d

C3a

C3b

C3c

C4a

C4db

Cac

Cad

Cde

* Distance to connection - Town Field/Concord Avenue/Winn Brook

Total (L)
$784,168
$731,939
$274,772
$1,091,559
$766,130
$1,647,400
$4,501,442
$1,597,369
$1,566,528
$1,775,267
$4,400,980
$4,340,898
$1,095,206
$962,144
$996,979
$1,644,735

$2,578,608
$1,312,168
$439,746
$584,749
$1,890,120
$786,820
$3,782,945
$117,625
$1,891,602
$390,894
$624,624
$900,754
$2,505,809
$1,132,166
$1,512,096
$769,628
$584,160
$2,385,347
$838,911

Alterntive Costs

Total (H)
$790,648
$790,026
$274,772
$1,123,614
$789,427
$1,684,548
$4,538,970
$1,652,312
$1,579,934
$1,783,173
$4,436,509
$4,719,913
$1,107,719
$1,010,255
$1,359,730
$3,006,755

$2,596,167
$1,329,727
$486,419
$628,615
$1,984,004
$859,254
$3,840,832
$123,125
$1,900,449
$390,894
$624,624
$988,339
$2,572,478
$1,163,139
$1,757,626
$789,565
$590,004
$2,442,145
$840,286

Pare Project No. 16195.00


aarcher
Highlight

aarcher
Highlight


Belmont Community Path

Ela

Ela (min)
Elb

Elc

E2a

E2b

E2c

E2c*

E3a

E3a (min)
E3b

E3c

E3d

E3e

E3e*

Eda

Edb

E4c

* Distance to connection - Town Field/Concord Avenue/Winn Brook

Total (L)
$3,646,094
$1,710,734
$2,807,664
$2,907,567
$3,889,697
$2,138,474
$2,431,358

$443,396
$4,239,822
$2,066,462
$1,553,451
$1,968,747
$2,940,630
$2,628,562

$767,774

$593,352
$5,247,672
$4,071,602

Alterntive Costs

Total (H)
$4,770,468

$2,807,664
$2,984,168
$3,967,820
$2,460,934
$2,747,416
$460,614
$5,434,310

$1,531,871
$2,046,303
$3,033,333
$2,644,718
$775,680
$607,686
$5,250,422
$4,074,352

Pare Project No. 16195.00


aarcher
Highlight

aarcher
Highlight

aarcher
Highlight

aarcher
Highlight

aarcher
Highlight




