	Total (L)	Total (H)	
W1a	\$784,168	\$790,648	
W1b	\$731,939	\$790,026	
W2	\$274,772	\$274,772	
W3a	\$1,091,559	\$1,123,614	
W3b	\$766,130	\$789,427	
W4	\$1,647,400	\$1,684,548	
W5a	\$4,501,442	\$4,538,970	
W5b	\$1,597,369	\$1,652,312	
W6	\$1,566,528	\$1,579,934	
W7a	\$1,775,267	\$1,783,173	
W7b-A	\$4,400,980	\$4,436,509	
W7b-B	\$4,340,898	\$4,719,913	
W7c	\$1,095,206	\$1,107,719	
W8	\$962,144	\$1,010,255	
W9a	\$996,979	\$1,359,730	
W9b	\$1,644,735	\$3,006,755	
	4	4	
C1a (W5a)	\$2,578,608	\$2,596,167	
C1a (W5b)	\$1,312,168	\$1,329,727	
C1b	\$439,746	\$486,419	
C1c	\$584,749	\$628,615	
C1d	\$1,890,120	\$1,984,004	
C1d*	\$786,820	\$859,254	
C1e	\$3,782,945	\$3,840,832	
C2a	\$117,625	\$123,125	
C2b	\$1,891,602	\$1,900,449	
C2c	\$390,894	\$390,894	
C2d	\$624,624	\$624,624	
C3a	\$900,754	\$988,339	В
C3b	\$2,505,809	\$2,572,478	
C3c	\$1,132,166	\$1,163,139	
C4a	\$1,512,096	\$1,757,626	В
C4b	\$769,628	\$789,565	
C4c	\$584,160	\$590,004	
C4d	\$2,385,347	\$2,442,145	
C4e	\$838,911	\$840,286	

^{*} Distance to connection - Town Field/Concord Avenue/Winn Brook

Total (L)	Total (H)	
\$3,646,094	\$4,770,468	В
\$1,710,734		
\$2,807,664	\$2,807,664	
\$2,907,567	\$2,984,168	
\$3,889,69 <mark>7</mark>	\$3,967,820	A
\$2,138,474	\$2,460,934	
\$2,431,358	\$2,747,416	
\$443,396	\$460,614	A
\$4,239,822	\$5,434,310	
\$2,066,462		
\$1,553,451	\$1,531,871	В
\$1,968,747	\$2,046,303	
\$2,940,630	\$3,033,333	
\$2,628,562	\$2,644,718	
\$767,774	\$775,680	
\$593,352	\$607,686	В
\$5,247,672	\$5,250,422	
\$4,071,602	\$4,074,352	
	\$3,646,094 \$1,710,734 \$2,807,664 \$2,907,567 \$3,889,697 \$2,138,474 \$2,431,358 \$443,396 \$4,239,822 \$2,066,462 \$1,553,451 \$1,968,747 \$2,940,630 \$2,628,562 \$767,774 \$593,352 \$5,247,672	\$3,646,094 \$1,710,734 \$2,807,664 \$2,907,567 \$3,889,697 \$2,138,474 \$2,460,934 \$2,431,358 \$443,396 \$443,396 \$4,239,822 \$1,553,451 \$1,968,747 \$2,046,303 \$2,940,630 \$3,033,333 \$2,628,562 \$767,774 \$775,680 \$593,352 \$5,250,422

^{*} Distance to connection - Town Field/Concord Avenue/Winn Brook